BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

ISIN: CH0009691608

Overview

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
249.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.40% (1.00)

CH0009691608
BEKN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
2,344 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

249.00 CHF (47)
250.00 CHF (387)
247.00 CHF
250.00 CHF
247.00 CHF
248.00 CHF
248.713229 CHF
2,298

571,543.00

78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0009691608&ID_NOTATION=36000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0009691608&ID_NOTATION=36000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f815a38115f97b55792bc6d6f048b72743ef4c6cdd8f8d49881d7f9aba0c9982&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77cd5aba885f8b73a&time=1712806432&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7be6822900ddf164d3dbf3a2f2d54a979bc2739c33da4d477d042ef8552e42fc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddfb6e5c42d44a2ed&time=1712806432&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1135c37776071b083a756c899a56dcb14d20d4ecf5b2782cb5e1eeb6543038c0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c243a0f986369ff20&time=1712806432&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=275dd3aae6a5c9b627195e8f753915a2e41d0f821a6acb107142330f9fc7c13e&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c291860849a585759&time=1712806432&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e70a1b3d79715d97bc08825d61a4f7cc8bc9aba3df2b4330ff32be5cc2658c53&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c73bebd664f12e26&time=1712806432&tool=RSC

BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
249.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.40% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0009691608
Symbol BEKN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,344 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 249.00 CHF (47)
Ask (Ask size) 250.00 CHF (387)
Open 247.00 CHF
High 250.00 CHF
Low 247.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 248.00 CHF
VWAP 248.713229 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,298
Trading volume 571,543.00
Number of trades 78
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.96% +6.87% +16.08%
Perf (abs.) +14.00 +16.00 +34.50
Beta 0.15 0.08 0.18

Volatility 9.84 10.78 11.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:31 249.00 CHF
Exchange 09

London Stock 2021/12/ 17:32 198.60 CHF
Exchange 13

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 205.50 EUR

28

BX Swiss
22

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.57

0.02

0.00

2024/02/ 18:00 241.947 CHF 0.00

247.40 CHF (1,721)
242.90 CHF (1,798)
238.84 CHF (1,676)
237.38 CHF (1,748)
250.00 CHF (2024/04/09)
231.00 CHF (2024/01/04)
250.00 CHF (2024/04/09)
( )

228.00 CHF (2023/05/19

Number of
trades

78
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82361274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407588040

BERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

mBEKB|BEBE -

Board of directors

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Armin Brun Chairman of Managing Annelise Liischer Member of the
BERNER KANTONALBANK AG Board Hammerli administrative board
== Aloisius Member of Executive Christoph Member of the
Bundesplatz 8 - 3001 Bern Scharlid Committee Lengwiler administrative board
Telefon: +41-31-666-11-11 Andreas Memb(?r of Executive Danielle Villiger Merr?b.er of.the

Schafer Committee administrative board

Fax: +41-31-666-60-40

E-mail: bekb@bekb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Ariane Ryser

Member of Executive
Committee

Pascal Sieber

Member of the
administrative board

Barbara Member of Executive Gilles Froté Member of the
Nyfeler Committee administrative board
Christian Member of Executive Hugo Schirmann  Member of the
Heiniger Committee administrative board
Christian Member of Executive Reto Heiz Member of the
Schipbac Committee administrative board
Mark Haller Member of Executive Stefan Bichsel Member of the
Committee administrative board
Markus Member of Executive Antoinette Chairman of the
Berchtold Committee Hunziker-Ebneter administrative boar
Martin Member of Executive
Grossmann Committee
Philipp Cossi Member of Executive
Committee
Thomas Member of Executive
Fischer Committee
Thomas Member of Executive
Gosteli Committee
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